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CAMPEONATO ARMADA ARGENTINA

Crew

Rodriguez Manuela
Frati Carolina
Lopez Josefina
Lostalo Manuel

Auberdiac Emiliano

Thierry Stuardo Ign
acio

Menichelli Maria A
gustina

Etcheverria Agustin
a

Martin Lola

Garcia Vassallo Ped
ro

Rasilla Tomas
Radrizzani Lucas
Torre Gabriel

Auberdiac Emilio

RESULTADOS

Laser 4.7
Fro Tot Race Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
m 1
YCR5 |1 1 1 1
(E:NS 14 [5] 2 3 4
N 3 2 2
fNS 198 7 4 3
CNS [15/D
I 22 2 NS] 5 5
CNS [15/UF
| 30 4 4 D] 6
CNS 33 7 [8] 6 7
CN [15/UF
0 37 3 6 7 D]
CNS [15/D
I 42 9 9 NC] 8
CNS [15/0 15/UF
E 47 Cs] 5 8 D
YC |75 |[15/D |15/DN |15/DN |15/DN
A T INC] C C C
CUB 75 [[15/D |15/DN |15/DN |15/DN
A T INC] C C C
CUB 75 [[15/D |15/DN |15/DN |15/DN
A T INC] C C C
CNS 75 |[15/D |15/DN |15/DN |15/DN
I T INC] C C C
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15/D
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Laser Radial

F Sail Fro To
. Crew
I # m t.
1 2100 MARTIN GWOzZDzZ SNA 8
5 2108 JULIAN DUARTE A CUB 13
34 |RGERICH A
3 2848 Vogt Alvaro YCR 13
4 Cl);39 TOMAS RASILLA YCA 24
5 ééoo Dupetit Marcos YCA 32
6 2048 Cassese Nicolas CNS 38
50 I
7 3‘1103 Fregonse Francisco | YCA 42
2089 Duarte Argerich Joaq |CUB
8 : 44
27 uin A
1586 - CNA
9 34 Barcia Nicolas S 45
1 . . CuUB
0 2 Cifre Enrique A 49
12073 CNS
105 Mac Gowan Facundo E 51
11921 L CRL
5 b Lacchini Ulises P 56
1 2067 R
3 10 Segurado Martin CVB 61
L|L739 Galimberti Florencia CVB 61
4 100
é 7 Pinto Pedro Paulo FNS 64
1 12006 : CcuB
6 134 Rossi Franco A 66
1 12006 CNA
7 |ag Terreu Juan s 81
11733 : CNS
8 00 Lago Catalina I 83
1 12133 |Sanguineti Juan Jose |YCA 85
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Frezza Marcelo
Engelhard Jeronimo
Llull Matias

Saqueir Agustin
Barcia Tomas

Otero Billiet Tomas
Dell'Acqua Lino
Stupenengo Jeronimo
Gonzalez Puig Diego
Pinto Patricio
Geddes Catalina

De Freijo Ifaki
Viale Mathias
Ubertone Clara
Cardozo Juan

Fioriti Tomas
Jordana Veronica
Cloos Andres

Massone Thiago

CNO
CNS

CvB

YCA

CNA

CcvB
CNS

CuB
A

CuB
A

cuB
A

CNA
CuB

CNS

CNO

YCO

CNO

CPN
LB

YCO
cuB

87

91

91
10

11

11

12

14

15

15

16

18

19
ST

19
ST

19
ST

19
ST

19
ST

19
ST

19
ST

18
17

15

[39/U
FD]

[39/D
NC]

21

22

[39/D
NC]

[39/D
NC]

20

[39/D
NC]

[39/D
NC]
[39/D
NC]
[39/D
NC]
[39/D
NC]
[39/D
NC]
[39/D
NC]
[39/D
NC]

[39/D
NC]

17 [19]
19 [24]
20  [25]
12 09
39/DN [39/DN
c
22 20
[39/D
Nep 26
39/DN [39/DN
c
1 23
[39/D
2L N
39/DN [39/DN
c
39/DN [39/DN
c
39/DN [39/DN
c
39/DN [39/DN
c
39/DN [39/DN
c
39/DN [39/DN
c
39/DN [39/DN
c
39/DN [39/DN
c
39/DN [39/DN
c

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

15

11

22

28

24

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

27

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

39/D
NC

18

24

12

22

23

26

25

21

39/DN

39/DN

27

39/DN

39/DN

39/DN

39/DN

39/DN

39/DN

39/DN

39/DN
C



(o]

WP  WOrRr|  wRr  WrR| R, NP PP OoOR

Sail

2094
01

2089
23

1992
62

1823
12

2025
81

1694
45

2006
28

1702
82

2054
85

1953
51

2100
60

2101
79

00

11

Crew Fro To
m t
Matias Kyburg ICNS 7
Rigoni Santiago 2UB 9
Moraga Ignacio FNP 13
Agustin Pascual YCO |26
Fagnani Lucas |YCO 26
Miniati Mateo gUB 29
Lucas Achaval FNS 30
Rigoni Nicolas 2UB 32
Enrique Wieden [CUB
38
mann A
Castex Francisco 2UB 48
Ogorman Joaco gNA 65
Remotti Pablo |CNN 84
. CUB 90
Federico Gaona A T
. CuUB 90
Macchi Nicolas A T
L . CuUB 90
Rigoni Mariano A T
- CuUB 90
Monch Emilio A T
Sarrelangle Mart |CUB |90
in A T

Laser Standard

Race 1l |Race 2 |Race 3 |[Race 4
[2] 2 2 1
1 [3] 1 2
[4] 1 3 4
[18/DN
6 7 Cl 3
7 4 5 6
[9] 5 7 5
3 8 4 8
5 [9] 9 7
8 6 6 9
10 [11] 10 10
[18/DN
11 10 8 cl
12 [18/DN 18/DN |18/DN
C] C C
[18/DN 18/DN [18/DN |18/DN
C] C C C
[18/DN 18/DN [18/DN |18/DN
C] C C C
[18/DN 18/DN [18/DN |18/DN
C] C C C
[18/DN 18/DN [18/DN |18/DN
C] C C C
[18/DN 18/DN [18/DN |18/DN
C] C C C
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F'S
i Crew m T 1 5
1 > Tettamanti Horacio Ye 511 1

3 A

2 YC 1
2 9 Martinez Bibozzi Juan Pablo 3 2

0 O 4

L cU 1 [5/D
3 g Morgan Arturo BA 6 2 NF]
4 é Maffei Horacio, Lopez Saavedra Herna 1 [5/D 5/D

2N & Ricancho Eduardo 7 INF] |INC

Match 30

Fi S# Crew Frm T [Racel |Race?2 Race 3 Race 4 Race5 Race6
1 013 Ibarborde Jorge [ YCA 6 1 1 1 [2]
2 019 Cozar Patricio CNA 8 2 2 2 1

3 22 |Swieczewski Jack CNA 17 [5/0CS] 3

4 |131 [Clerici Leandro

Grumete

Fro Race |Race [Rac Rac Rac Rac
e3 e4

5/DNF 4
YCO 20 [5/DNC] 5/DNC 5/DNC 3

1

5/D
NC

5/D
NC

1

[4]

1
[4]
2
3

e5 e6
1 1
3 4
4 2
2 3

2

1
3
4






